Printing time:10:28
WEDNESDAY, 30.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30111039/CFR  |OPATIJA DUBRAVA 1.703.804.10]2.60 | 5.90|4.40 | 11.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.50 | 1.97]|1.70 | 4.40]2.35|10.5]1.75|2.15]1.75 | 2.80
11:00/ 8885 [ELITP |[ELCHE GETAFE 3.10]3.202.2515.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.25|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
11:30111048/CFR  |VILLAR.II HERCULES 3.40/3.70|1.85|5.30/2.80]9.50 | 5.10|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.904.10|2.05|7.25]1.70 |4.70]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
12:00111029|CFR  |CELTAIl CORUXO 1.633.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.004.10 | 16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.40]2.60 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.20 ] 1.70 | 3.30
12:00111030/CFR  |LEIXOES CHAVES 2.70|3.15|2.55|14.40/4.20]8.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
12:00| 8955 |QCLW |NSA s.w PYUNIKW 1.4014.40|7.25)11.95]12.0)2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52]1.47 | 3.25]|2.60 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
12:30111463/AQPL |MOR.CITY SUNSHI.C. 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.25]20.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85]2.00
12:30/4672 |AUSC |JETS ADELAIDE 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.70|3.45]7.25|6.75|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95]3.05|2.701.65|5.40]1.65|5.10| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.67
12:30| 4676 |AUSC |APIA LEL MELB.CITY 7.25|5.30]1.3019.50|1.67|32.0/2.30)2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|8.50 | 8.00|2.35|12.0|1.37|2.35[1.60|1.77|3.80 | 1.25
12:30/4677 |AUSC |BRIS.CITY OLYMP.B. 2.05]3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.301.62 |4.90[1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65[1.68 | 1.90
12:30/4678 AUSC |CANBERRA METRO S. 5.20]4.401.48]7.25|2.05[16.0/3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.25[1.50|1.67|2.40 | 1.40
12:30| 8973 |CFR  |[FERREIRA LUSITANIA 2.00)3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
13:00| 8528 INNSW |WESTON W. CHARLEST. 1.6714.203.90]2.40|5.60]3.90 | 10.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]2.00 | 1.82]|1.52|3.70]2.05|7.75]1.42|1.62]|1.48 | 2.05
13:00| 8612 [NNSW |COOK.HILL NEWCAS.O. 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50)7.75|6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.93
13:00/ 8974 |CFR  |KASHIWA REIMS 2.05/3.70|2.95(3.20/4.70]5.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85|1.83 | 2.10
13:30112646 ELITP |YOKOH.M. LIVERPOOL 10.06.25]1.22]15.0| 1.48]60.0|2.00]4.00 | 1.20 | 1.53|1.67]12.0|10.5|2.45|13.0|1.23|1.97]1.65|1.75]4.20 | 1.15
14:0011049(ELITP |K LEAGUE NEWCASTLE 3.60|4.50/1.67|5.10|2.30f10.0/3.70|4.10|1.15/1.42|1.60|3.90 | 3.80|1.706.00|1.37|3.25[1.20 | 1.25|1.58 | 1.27
14:00{11074/QCLW [FLORAW RIGAW 11.0]6.25/1.20)119.01.52165.0|2.05|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|14.0|13.0)3.40 | 19.0)1.32|2.50|1.90| 2.10]5.00 | 1.25
17:00| 8956 | QCLW |MITROV.W CLIFT.W 4.60/3.90/1.65|6.50|2.40/13.0|3.702.901.35]1.95/1.95|5.60|5.30(2.1010.0f/1.55|3.30|1.38|1.60[2.05|1.45
17:30| 4544 |RUM C|UNIREA B. VEDITA C. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60|2.10)1.70 |4.60)2.25|9.50|1.65|1.95]1.73 | 2.50
17:30| 4545 |RUM C|PROGR'F. RECOLTA 1.85]3.50/3.90)2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40|2.05]1.65|4.20)2.15|8.00|1.53|1.82]|1.65|2.25
17:30| 4546 |RUM C|FLACARA URBAN T. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
17:30| 4547 |RUM C|CSM SAC OLIMP.Z. 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]113.04.30|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.30]1.70 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.68
17:30| 4548 |RUM C|METAL.CU. ALBA L. 1.48 14.20 |6.00)2.05|9.503.05|22.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.72|1.57]1.47 |3.15|2.40 | 11.0|1.45]|1.62]1.37 | 3.10
17:30| 4549 |RUM C|CODLEA ACS MED. 22.0/12.0/1.05133.0|1.23 3.20|1.301.73 2.55|2.65
17:30| 8962 |FINWC ILVES W KUPS W 10.5]6.50 | 1.20)16.0 | 1.48 3.2011.301.73 1.75/1.87
18:00{11050/CFR  |SPEZIA CITTADEL. 1.60]3.80/4.80)2.40|7.00|4.00{14.0/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.35/1.90)1.70 | 4.30)2.50| 11.0)1.82|2.25]|1.72|3.10
18:00| 3545 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II SLA.P.II 5.10]3.70 | 1.63|7.50|2.45|14.03.90)2.29 | 1.565|2.40|2.15|6.25|5.90(2.35|11.0/1.60 | 3.90|1.60 | 1.97 [2.65 | 1.58
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |SPISSK.S. VYSOKE 1.40 14.60|6.75)1.88 | 10.5 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.48|1.55
18:00| 8957 |QCLW |LJUBOT.W RUNAVIK W 1.523.90|6.00)2.20 |9.503.30|19.02.29 |1.55|2.402.15|2.00 | 1.67)1.57 |3.702.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.60
18:00| 8963 [FINWC|ALAND W PK-35 V.W 1.32]5.00/8.00)1.82]14.012.40(38.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.65|1.42]1.42|3.00)3.10|14.0|1.80|2.05]1.37 | 4.70
18:30111031|CFR  |MONZA ALBINOL. 1.60]3.90|4.60)2.30|6.7513.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.90|2.25 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
18:30111032/CFR  |PALERMO ANNECY 1.8713.45/3.90)12.90|5.9015.20|{11.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.80|2.25]1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.75|2.10|1.87 | 2.756
18:30111040/CFR  |[NASSRR. TOULOUSE 2.50]3.70]2.35[3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70(1.75|5.70|1.72 | 540 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.88 | 1.85
18:30| 3541 |CZE 2 |ART.BRNO JIHLAVA 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.72]18.012.25[50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]|3.60 | 17.0] 2.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.40
18:30| 4362 |RUS C |DYN.MAK. N.NOVGOR. 2.10/3.30|3.70|3.45/6.00)6.75|12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.00 | 2.85[1.98 | 6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.45
18:30/4367 |RUS C |CSKA LOK.MOSC. 1.95]3.503.90]3.05|5.90]5.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.05|2.35]|1.80 | 5.40]2.40 | 10.0/1.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.75
18:30| 4453 |[SVK C |BERNOLAK. MALINOVO 1.40 14.60|6.75)1.88 | 10.5 3.55|1.251.72 1.48|1.55
18:30/ 8886 |ELITP |MALLORCA LYON 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40/3.25]19.50|5.80|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.20|2.15/9.50|1.82 | 5.60 ]| 1.65|2.00 | 2.45 | 1.97
18:30/ 8999 |CFR  |MODENA PISTOIESE 1.05]11.5]/22.0]1.20| 30.0 3.20|1.25/1.65 2.40|2.50
19:00111033/CFR  |ST. MALO AVRANCHES 2.00/3.40|3.5013.15/5.10]5.70|9.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]12.90 | 2.35|1.77 |5.40]2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
19:0011034/CFR  |VIRTUS E. AC BRA 1.2216.25|9.50)1.47 | 12.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.65|1.75
19:00[11035CFR  |LATINA BENEVENTO 5.90/4.20/1.45]|8.50/2.10|18.0|3.15|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|7.75|7.502.75|12.0|1.57 | 3.70| 1.92| 2.25|3.90 | 1.58
19:00111041|CFR  |GRENOBLE AUXERRE 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00/10.5/5.40]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.50|4.80|2.35|10.0|1.80|5.20(1.75|2.10|2.70 | 1.88
19:0011051|ELITP |BREST LE HAVRE 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.70 | 6.7514.30 [ 11.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97]1.63 |4.30)2.25| 11.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65|2.45
19:00111075/QCLW [FOM.GSK W NEFTCHIW 1.01]20.0|40.0 7.70 [ 1.05
19:00| 3329 |AUT3 |LUSTENAU ALTACH Il 2.35/3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.002.60|1.72|5.40]1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 |1.85 | 1.88
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM ZIZKoV 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]4.30 | 3.50 [ 2.05|7.00]1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
19:00| 3543 |CZE 2 |BUDEJOV. OSTRAV.II 2.25]3.30]3.00/3.60|5.00/6.75|9.00/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80(1.926.50[2.10|8.50|1.70 | 2.10[2.15 | 2.40
19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |KROMERIZ SLOVAN U. 2.60|3.35|2.5014.20/4.00)7.50|7.25|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]3.35|2.85[1.80|5.30|1.78|5.20|1.48 | 1.70|1.90 | 1.88
19:00| 3546 |CZE 2 |M.TABORS. VLASIM 1.93]3.45/3.70)3.005.505.30|{10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.20)1.70 |4.80)2.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.35
19:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV  |OPAVA 2.85]3.202.4014.80|3.90/9.00|7.75[1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90(2.208.00(2.10 | 7.00|1.83|2.45|2.60 | 2.40
19:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM BRNO 6.50 4.20|1.45(111.0/2.10)27.0|3.05|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]8.50 | 8.00|2.80 | 12.0]1.60 | 3.60]1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.53
19:00| 5623 |INOR 2 |MOSS SOGNDAL 2.50/3.50|2.5013.90/3.90)7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]|3.402.80(1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
19:00| 5630 NOR 2 |ODD GREN STABAEK 2.20]3.45]2.95[13.45/4.80|5.90|8.50[2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|2.80|2.45(1.734.70[1.85|6.75|1.50|1.70(1.80 | 1.97
19:00| 5631 |[NOR 2 |[MJONDAL. ASANE 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30)9.50|5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.30|2.25|9.50|1.87|5.80[1.70| 2.10|2.55 | 2.00
19:00| 5632 [NOR 2 |LYN AALESUND 3.35/3.40|2.05[5.40/3.25]19.00|5.80|2.111.65]2.702.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.87|2.30 | 1.88
19:00| 5633 |INOR 2 |HODD EGERSUND 2.20]3.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00/1.911.702.70 | 2.50| 3.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 [ 2.00 | 2.15
19:00| 5634 [NOR 2 |[KONGSVIN. START 1.90]3.80/3.2012.904.90|4.90(8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.40|2.10)1.60 |4.30)1.82|6.75|1.45]|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95
19:00| 5636 |INOR 2 |SKEID RANHEIM 3.303.45|2.05|5.20/3.20]8.50 | 5.602.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80(1.97|7.50|1.72|4.80|1.53 | 1.75]2.10 | 1.78
19:00| 5821 |[EST C [ELVA TALLINN 1.2715.708.00)1.57 | 10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
19:00/6439 |CLQ |QARABAG SHELBOUR. (3:0) |1.20|6.75|14.0|1.53|25.0/2.10/70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05[1.57|1.301.32|2.65|3.60|20.0/2.15|2.35|1.27 | 5.60
19:00| 8887 |ELITP |MONACO TORINO 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00)2.30 | 9.501.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.60
19:00/ 8888 [ELITP |STRASBOU. UDINESE 2.30]3.45/2.80|3.60|4.60/6.50|8.00[2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|2.95|2.55(1.75/4.80[1.85|6.00|/1.48|1.70(1.83|1.93
19:1511052|ELITP |GIRONA ALAVES 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.75]1.93 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
19:30111042CFR  |ATL.BAL. ANDRATX 1.95]3.70|3.15)3.05|5.10|5.80 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.002.20 | 9.00|1.90| 2.50]2.10 | 2.756
19:30111043|CFR  |[EMPOLI PISA 6.25]4.10]1.45[9.50|2.10/20.03.15[1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|8.50 | 8.002.90 | 15.01.62|3.80|1.97 | 2.30[4.40 | 1.60
19:30111053|ELITP |SIEGEN DORTMUND 22.0)12.0/1.05133.0/1.18]65.01.52|4.70 | 1.15|1.40 | 1.55]25.0 | 23.03.40/20.0|1.12|1.67]2.20|2.30|5.50 | 1.05
19:30[11057|CFR  |HUESCA TERUEL 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.60|14.0/1.91|1.70]|2.70|2.50|2.20|1.75]1.62|3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75|2.10]1.63 | 2.90
19:30111058/CFR  |SABADELL HOSPITAL. 1.404.30|6.75]1.97|10.512.90 | 27.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.95 | 15.0 1.92 | 2.25 ] 1.55 | 4.50
19:45|2921 |ISRLC |HAP.L.K.S MAC.B.R. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75]|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
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20:00{11017|CFR  |MALAGA WAKRA 1.55/4.104.90]|2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.53 | 2.55
20:00{11023/CFR  |BURGOS LEONESA 1.82/3.80|3.45]|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80|1.65 | 2.10
20:00{11024/CFR  |CASTELLON AL RIYADH 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 | 4.50|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.40
20:00111036|/CFR |BARAKALDO |OSASUN.II 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40|1.82 | 5.602.30 | 9.50] 1.65|2.00 ] 1.93 | 2.55
20:00{11059|CFR  |TWENTE RKC WAAL. 1.58 14.304.30]2.25|6.003.50|11.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.92|1.72]|1.47 |3.35|2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 1.62]|1.45|2.10
20:00/11060/CFR  |SAMANO ARENAS 3.80/3.70|1.75]5.702.70|11.0 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.30|2.45|10.5]|1.77 | 5.50| 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 1.92
20:00111061|CFR |SANTANDER  |ATH.BILB. 4.10|3.80|1.70|5.90|2.60|12.04.501.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|5.80|5.60|2.40|10.5|1.724.50]1.80|2.25]2.90 | 1.78
20:00/11062|CFR |CADIZ SADD DOHA 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.83 | 2.20
20:00| 2922 |ISRLC |HAP.HAIFA BNEI SAK. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
20:00| 5602 |NOR 1 |BODO STROMSG. 1.12/10.016.0|1.28 |25.0|1.77|70.04.70|1.15/1.45|1.58]1.20|1.15]|1.17 |1.68|2.80|16.0| 1.85| 1.92]1.08 | 4.70
20:00/6431|CLQ |MALMO RIGAS (4:1) 1.32/5.608.50]1.82|16.0/2.45|40.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.68|1.45]|1.42|3.00|3.10|15.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.80
20:00| 8889 |ELITP |SOCIEDAD OSASUNA 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.50|10.0/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93 |6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75|2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60

20:00| 8890 |ELITP |WOLFSBURG |ESPANYOL 1.95]3.50/3.90)3.05|5.80|5.70{11.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.85|2.35]1.75|5.002.20 |9.50| 1.65|1.90 | 1.83 | 2.556

20:00| 8958 |QCLW |S.MYJAV.W BUDUCN.W 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65|17.0)2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.55|1.30)1.35|2.80]3.15|17.0|1.90 | 2.10| 1.30 | 4.80

20:00/ 8959 |QCLW |R.UNION W AEKW 6.25/4.30|1.45(9.00/2.00)27.0/2.95|3.20|1.30|1.82/1.85]|7.00|6.75[2.30/10.0]1.43|2.95|11.43|1.60[3.10|1.32
20:30{11044/CFR  |REAL AV. GIJON 4.85|3.50|1.67|7.75/2.55]15.04.20|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.72 | 4.40]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.73
20:30111063/CFR  |HEIST RUPEL B. 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60/4.70]6.75|8.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 245]3.30 | 2.70|1.85|6.00] 1.95|7.00| 1.55 | 1.85[1.98 | 2.15
20:30/11064/CFR  |OUDENAAR. NINOVE 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.55|9.00 | 4.302.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|4.20 | 3.99|1.97 |7.25|1.55|3.99[1.40|1.622.00 | 1.53
20:30/6432 |CLQ |LUDOGOR. RIJEKA (0:0) 1.85]3.35/4.65]12.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90| 2.50 ] 2.00 | 3.40
20:30/6433|CLQ |FcsB SHKENDIJA (0:1) |1.20|6.75|14.011.53|25.0/2.10/70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05[1.57 1.301.32|2.65|3.60|20.0/2.15|2.35]|1.27 | 5.60
20:30/ 8891 |[ELITP |FENERBAH. LAZIO 2.10/3.80|3.2013.25/5.30]5.90|9.502.291.55]2.40/2.20]|2.90|2.55[1.73|5.00]1.98|7.50]|1.53|1.75[1.80 | 2.15
20:45/11025/CFR  |LINARES ALBACETE 5.504.001.50)7.75|2.15|16.0|3.40|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|7.25|7.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70[ 1.82 | 2.20 | 3.40 | 1.58
20:45/ 4363 |RUS C |ROSTOV SPART.M. 3.90/3.50|1.95(5.90/3.10)12.0|5.80/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.90|5.20)2.45/11.0]1.85|5.40]1.73|2.15|2.85|1.95
20:45| 4368 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. ZENIT 5.30/3.60|1.7018.00 | 2.65]17.0/4.60|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|7.50|7.50)2.75/13.0|1.78 |4.80]|1.87 | 2.35|3.50 | 1.82
21:00111026/CFR  |TORHOUT KNOKKE 5.20]4.401.48]7.25|/2.05[16.0/3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.25[1.50|1.67|2.40 | 1.40
21:00111027|CFR  |HARTLEP. MIDDLESB. 3.05/3.80|1.95[4.70|2.95]8.50 | 5.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.401.77 |6.75]1.60 | 4.40]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.60
21:00/11037|CFR  |BADAJOZ CACERENO 3.80|3.701.7515.70|2.70|10.5/4.801.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 |9.50 | 1.77 | 5.10[ 1.82 | 2.25|2.90 | 1.85
21:00111045CFR  |COVENTRY BETIS 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05/9.50|5.40]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.90|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 5.00(1.60 | 1.85|2.35|1.78
21:00{11054/ELITP |[ESTORIL NOTT.FOR. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.002.70]112.04.60|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 11.0]1.70 | 4.50| 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.72
21:00111055CFR  |PsV EINDHOVEN 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.35]15.0|1.85|65.0/3.60 |1.20|1.50 | 1.67|1.25|1.18]1.20 |1.87|2.55|15.0|1.75|1.85]|1.12 | 4.40
21:00| 1495 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. IMBABURA 2.05/3.60|3.0013.30|5.00]6.25|9.501.52|2.204.10|3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 2.85
21:00| 1544 |BRA20 [FLAM.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.883.45/3.90)2.95|5.80|5.10|{10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.65|2.15]1.70 |4.60)2.15|9.50|1.65]|1.95]|1.75 | 2.45
21:00/1682 |PER 1 |AYACUCHO SPORT B. 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.15]6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.50
21:00| 5635 |NOR 2 |LILLESTRO RAUFOSS 1.1816.75/12.011.48 | 20.0|1.97[65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.42|1.22]11.27 |2.30|3.40 | 19.0|1.85]|1.97|1.22 | 4.90
21:00/6434 |CLQ |FERENCV. NOAH (2:1) 1.4015.20|7.00)1.97 |14.012.80|35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.20|1.85|1.57]1.48|3.35|2.80|15.0|1.68|2.00]1.45|4.80
21:00/6435|CLQ |MAC.T.A. PAPHOS (1:1) 1.93 3.50|4.00)3.05|6.00)5.80|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.25|2.45]1.88|5.80|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.35]|2.00 |3.10
21:00/6436 |CLQ |PANATHIN. RANGERS (0:2) 1.90]3.50/4.10)2.95|6.25|5.30|11.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.20]1.70 | 4.60 ) 2.25|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.50
21:00/ 8648 BRCP |MONT.AZUL LINENSE 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80)6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.95|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
21:00/8907 [ISL3 |DALVIKR. GROTTA 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.301.70 |4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 |1.75 | 2.05
21:15111028/CFR  |ZARAGOZA MIRANDES 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95|2.20)1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0|1.93|2.50| 1.95 | 3.45
21:30112229|ISL 2 |FJOLNIR VOLSUNGUR |2.00|3.80|2.95[2.95|4.50]|5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92/1.95|12.40|2.15[1.60|4.50|1.726.00]|1.35|/1.50]|1.58 | 1.75

21:30| 1480 |ARG C |RIVADAVIA CORDOB.R. 1.52]3.60|7.00)2.35]13.0|3.60|28.0]/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.65|1.92]1.70 |4.60)3.35|13.0|2.25|2.75]1.83 | 5.70

21:30/6437 |CLQ |BREIDABL. LECH POZ. (1:7) 3.30]4.002.0015.30|3.10f10.0|5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|4.40 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.65|4.20| 1.45|1.65|2.05 | 1.67

21:30| 8892 |ELITP |WOLVERH. LENS 2.20|3.60|3.05|3.45/5.00]6.009.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.85|2.50(1.73/4.70]1.88|7.25|1.50 | 1.70|1.80 | 2.00

21:30/ 8960 |QCLW |CARDIFF W ATHLONE W 12.0]7.00/1.17]120.01.42165.0{1.90|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|15.0|13.0)2.80|15.0)1.25|2.15|1.80|1.88]4.60 | 1.15

21:45111038/CFR  |ST.ALBANS EBBSFLEET 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.702.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10|7.75|1.67 |4.40[1.65|1.95|2.30 | 1.70

21:45111046/CFR  |HASTIN.U. WORTHING 8.50|5.70|1.25(13.0/1.60]38.0/2.20|2.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]110.5]10.5|2.75/18.0|1.30 | 2.55]|1.72| 1.95|4.50 | 1.28

21:4511047|CFR  |WATFORD LA CORUNA 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60|1.85|6.00]2.05|7.50] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35

21:45/ 6440 |CLQ |SALZBURG BRANN (4:1) 1.4215.25|6.10)11.93]12.012.80|35.0/2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.70|1.53]1.45|3.15)2.60|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.37 | 4.30

22:00| 1443 /ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. QUILMES 1.75]3.00 |6.00)2.85|8.505.50 | 17.01.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.803.70|2.40)1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0|2.75|3.70]2.30 | 5.20
22:00/6438 |CLQ |SERVETTE PLZEN (1:0) 3.90|3.50]1.95|5.90|3.05[12.0|5.70]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60|5.70|5.10|2.40|10.0|1.80|5.40[1.70 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.90
22:15112230|ISL 2 |SELFOSS IR REYKJ. 3.35|3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80|9.00|4.70]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40[1.57|1.85|2.15|1.70
22:15/8908 |ISL3  |KF VIDIR H.HUGINN 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80|1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.85
22:15/8909 ISL3  |KFG THR.VOGUM 3.35|3.90|1.83]5.10|2.70|8.50 | 4.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.90 | 3.60|1.87 |7.25|1.60 | 4.20|1.40|1.62|1.92 | 1.57
23:15/1683 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL SPORT H. 1.4214.30|7.00)2.00]12.0)2.80|30.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.92|1.57]1.52|3.45]|2.80|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.48 | 4.40
23:30/1378 |PRY 1 |CERRO P. 2 DE MAYO 1.55|3.60|6.25)12.40 | 10.513.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.50)3.00 | 13.0|2.10| 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
23:30/1491 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. CUMBAYA 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.2014.013.40(32.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15|2.60|1.82]1.70 |4.40)3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
00:00/ 1328 VEN C |BARQUIS. U.CENTRAL 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60|15.0/4.70]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.20[ 1.95|2.50|3.70 | 1.88
00:00| 1471 |[HON1 |JUTICALPA PLATEN.P. 2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70 /| 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.00 | 2.601.75|5.00]1.85|5.50|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 1.93
00:55/ 1526 BRA C |CSA VASCO 3.50|3.102.1015.90|3.45|11.0|6.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 6.75[2.05| 2.85|3.40 | 2.45
00:55| 8649 |BRCP |UNIAO SJ BOTAF.SP 1.65]3.60|5.10)12.55|7.7514.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
01:30{12647|ELITP |EVERTON WEST HAM 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10/4.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.503.90 | 3.201.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.15
01:30/ 1523 |BRA C |BAHIA RETRO PE 1.1716.50 | 14.0)1.53 | 25.012.0065.0/2.29 |1.55|2.35]2.10|1.62|1.27]1.35|2.70]3.80 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.00
01:30| 1527 |BRA C |CRUZEIRO CRB 1.235.5012.011.7322.0)2.25|65.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.92|1.45]1.47 |3.30)3.80|23.0|2.75|3.10] 1.45 | 6.50
02:00/ 1382 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA RECOLETA 1.533.80/6.00)2.30|10.013.50|18.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|4.10)2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30]1.67 | 4.20
02:00/ 8961 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. CHARLOTTE 2.25|3.60|2.7013.50/4.30]7.00|8.50/1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80]3.502.90|1.95|6.50]2.05|7.00]|1.72 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.40
02:30/12207|CONL |INT.MIAMI ATLAS 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.80|11.0)2.50|33.0/3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|1.50|1.37]1.402.50)|2.45|12.0|1.55|1.72]|1.27 | 4.00
02:30| 1482 [ECU C |M.ITURR. EMELEC 15.06.00 1.18)125.01.63|65.0{2.10|1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50]20.0|20.0)4.10 | 25.0)1.43|3.10|2.90|3.20|7.00 | 1.38
02:30/ 8626 [CONL |INECAXA ATL.UTD. 3.15]3.50]2.1015.00|3.25|8.50 | 5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.70 | 3.60 | 1.85|7.00| 1.68 | 4.20|1.45|1.65|1.93 | 1.70
03:00111936/USL  |HARTFORD NEW MEX. 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30|4.60]6.009.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.202.60|1.87|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10|2.00 | 2.30
03:00/12208/CONL |PUMAS U. ORLAND.C. 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80/3.00)10.5|5.601.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.704.90|2.40/10.0|1.85|5.20]1.782.20|2.80 | 1.92
03:00/ 8910 |[CAME |CD HERC. XELAJU 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0|5.40/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.00]| 1.95 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.00
03:10/ 1441 /ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. SAN TELMO 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.45|3.25]|2.40 | 4.80
03:30{11056/ELITP |S.LOU.C. ASTON V. 5.004.50|1.489.50|2.05[22.0/3.05|12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.47|3.15[1.45|1.62|3.10 | 1.37

03:30/12263|CONL |MINNESOTA QUERETARO 1.50]4.00|6.00]2.15]9.50]3.25|19.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.60|3.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.53 | 3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:30|{ 1291 |COL C |ONCE CAL. PATRIOTAS 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
03:30| 1524 |BRA C |INTERNAC. FLUMINEN. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
03:30| 1528 |BRA C |CORINTH. PALMEIRAS 3.00|2.80|2.604.90|4.40]9.00|9.00]1.34|3.00|5.80|3.80|5.90|4.50|2.40|9.50|2.408.50[2.20|3.003.30|3.20
04:30{12209/CONL |AMERIKA SALT LAKE 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
04:30| 8893 [ELITP |BOURNEM. MAN.UTD. 3.05|3.35/2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|4.60|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.85|5.80]1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 2.00
05:00/11937|USL  |OR.COUNTY PHOENIX 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.87 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 1.98 | 2.60
05:00| 8911 |[CAME |HEREDIANO REAL ESP. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05]|1.80 |4.80|2.70|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.83 | 3.60
05:00| 8912 |CAME |OLIMP.T. REAL EST. 1.60|3.5015.90]2.50|10.04.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.05 | 2.65]1.90 | 4.90
05:30{12210/CONL |PORTLAND SAN LUIS 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]| 2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05




